WESTFIELD ELEMENTARY
JANUARY 2013 CALENDAR

Monday, January 7" — Beauty & the Beast Rehearsals begin today at Zi4m in the gym
and the schedule is as follows: Mondays 2:45-4:4%p Wednesdays 3:30-5:30 pm; and
Thursdays 3:30-5:25 pm. On the week of Martin Lutler King Jr. Day, rehearsal is
moved from Monday to Friday at 3:30-5:30 pm.

Tuesday, January §' - 1st & 2nd Grader’s Parent Meeting for the Pre-Slow Opener for
Beauty and the Beast @ 3:30 pm in the Gym. Questisrtall Joy Carlisle 801-420-8957.

% Tuesday, January & - Orchestra @ 8:10-9:10 am and 2:20-3:20 pm (evefjuesday)
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Tuesday, January & - Chess Club @ 3:30 pm with Mr. Pratt & Mr. Wise (every Tuesday)
Wednesday, January 8 - PTA Board Meeting @ 10 am
Thursday, January 10"- Knowledge Bowl @ 3:30 pm with Mr. GreengEvery Thursday)

Friday, January 11"- Spirit Friday! (Every Friday) Remember to wear your Blue or
Westfield Shirt.

Tuesday, January 18 — School Community Council (SCC) Meeting @ 9:30 am
Tuesday, January 18 — 1% & 2" Grade Beauty & the Beast Pre-Show Opener Practice
3:30-4:30 pm (Every Tuesday)

Thursday, January 17" — Special Ed Parent Night @ 6:30 pm at Legacy Elezntary
Media Center (28 E 1340 N; American Fork).

Monday, January 2'— NO SCHOOL — Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Beauty & the
Beast Rehearsal-moved to Friday, Jan 25from 3:30-5:30 pm)

Wednesday & Thursday, January 38 & 31°- 5" Grade Science Fair
Thursday, January 37— 108" Day of School

Thursday, January 31" — January Box Tops Due

Friday, February 15— 3% Grade Dad’s & Donuts @ 8:45-9:15 am in the Gym




